-

A Customer Order Date:

06.01.2024
Customer Order Number:
lenzey

ESTABLISHED 1918 o KWV Order Number;
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy  |110832565 e
PC Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073811 Deliver
b Reg{i é\roR. . 2041121/002168178%23/ 07 . .
[} 2 0 - H .
AT REGNO - 44202 PR FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  83.242kg
REM.‘. 2KS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za )

750 1.0~ §16.00 0.

90]:?§4 700024333.\Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs 6 x

900116 |700025000 | Pearly Bay Sweet Red 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.7 256.68 256.68 38.50 255.18
900924 7003;;@%5 CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs 6 x 2000 1.6~T 556.92 4.60 531.31 531.31 79.70 611.01
901082 |700025769; Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml as 6 x 750 1.6~ 4240.34 1.70 432.85 . 432.85 64.93 497.78
901081 (700025782 Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750m)l cs 6 x 750 107 440.34 1.70 432.85 432.85 64.93 T 497.78 )
901361 |700024481 | CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box Cs 6 x 2000 L.g—~— B556.92 4.60 " 531,31 531.31 79.70 611.01 r ‘i\
901363 |700024986 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 1.0 516.00 0.50 513.42 513.42 77.01 590.43 \
901380 {700024957 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol | CS .6 x 750 }.Lb'd 427.80 ' 427.80 427,80 64.17 491.97
901074 |70002212¢ Pgnchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml Bot 6 x 750 3.0 244,89 11.50 216.73 650.18 |- 97.52 747.70
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED: . v .

901405 |700025236 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) Bot 150 x 20 2 |Item rejectLd - No dtock -

901408 |700025215| Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) Bot 180 x 20 2 [Item rejectied - No dtock

$0140€ {700025214 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) Bot 150 x 20 2 '| Item rejectied - No gtock

901180 |700022641 Ponchos Tequila Reposado 6x750ml Bot 6 x 750 3 |{Item rejectled - No dtock

Ne # orodeped -

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc
. Name: Warshay Investments (Pty’) ntd -
Ligquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Bank:
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD ' ) FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE Name ; Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: ' Branch: 250655
WESTMEAD Date: Date: .




FAIR

-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/fa KWV
PO Box

528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 -. 8073511
: 2012/018792/07
No: 411026

Customer Order Date:
08.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
lenzey

KWV Order Number:
110892565
Loading Status:
Deliver

83.242kg

Gross Weight :

700024587
700025000
700025055
700025789
700025792
700024481
700024986
700024357
700022126

901364
90011¢€
900924
801082
901081
30136l
901363
201380
901074

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901405 |700025236
901408 |700025215
901406 (700025214
901180 |700022641

Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml
Pearly Bay Sweet Red 6§x750ml
CIAQ Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
CIAC Mzngo 6x2Lt Bag in Rox

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x756ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

D:

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x2¢ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Ponchos Tequila Reposado '6x750ml

Cs
cs
(o]
cs
cs
cs
CS
cS
Bot

Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot

N T T S T -
HOEOMN XM M MM R X

150
150
150
6 x

750
750
2000
750
750
200¢
750
750
750

x 20
x 20
x 20
750

E: FLO-ID 28503
1.0 516.00 0.50
1.0 256.68
1.0 556.92 4.60
1.0 440.34 1.7¢
1.0 440.34 1.70
1.9 556.92 4.60
1.0 516.00 0.50
1.0 427.80
3.0 244.89 11.50
2 |Item rejectled ‘- No 4
2 [Item rejected - No
2 | Item rejectled - No
3 |Item rejected - No

513.42
256.68
531.31
432.85
432.85
531.31
513.42
427.80
216.73

tock
tock
tock
tock

513.42 77.01 550.43
256.68 38.50 © 295.18
531.31 79.70 611.01
432.85 64.93 497.78
432.85 64.93 497,78
531.31 79.70 611.01
513.42 77.01 590.43
427.80 64.17 491.97
650,18 97.52 747.70

Dalivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEALD

Liquor Runner Durban

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Paymen

15 day

Curren

t Terms:

8 from stmt 1.5% disc

cy: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




A Customer Order Date:

15.01.2024
Customar Order Number:;
0041064615

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV 119 0,9 8367
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Re% éN% N 20411'ZI.21/00216817893‘2 o7
a = O H -
FATR B FLOLID BBE03 Gross Weight : 83.242kg

queriessa®kwv.co.za
- 5

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

901364 1700024987 | Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 1.0 516.00 0.50 513.42 513.42 77.01 590.43
$00116 |700025000| Pearly Bay Sweet Red 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 256.68 256.68 256.68 38.50 295.18
500924 [700025055 | CIAD Copmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box Ccs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 4.60 531.31 531.31 7%9.70 611.01
801082 (700025789 | Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml Ccs 6§ x 750 1.0 440.34 1.70 432.85 432.85 64.93 497.78
901081 (700025792 | Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml Lo} 6 x 750 1.0 | 440.34 1.7¢ 432.85 432.85 64.93 497.78
301361 (700024481 | CTAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box Cs § x 2000 1.0 556.92 4.60 531.31 531.31 79.70 6§11.01
901363 |700024986 | Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml Ccs 6 x 750 1.0 516.00 0.50 513.42 513.42 77.01 590.43
901380 |700024957 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol | CS 6 x 750 0 427.80 427.80 427.80 64.17 491.97
901074 |700022126 | Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml Bot 6 x 750 3.0 244.89 11.50 216.73 650.18 97.52 747.70

[= g [

Delivered by Received in good oxder Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Ligquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Bank:
30 HILLCLIMB RCAD FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE Name : Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signatuzre: Branch: 250655

WESTMEAD Date: Date:




N

Customer Order Date:

15.01.2024
Customer Order Number:
0041064615

ESTABLISHED 1818

KWV Order Number:

Re%%ékk

Warshay Investments

{ PO Box 528, Suilder

FAIR E: FLO-

Ltd t/a KWy |119098367
aarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073811

: 2012/018792/07
eq No: 4110261833

SBC03 Gross Weight : 83.242kg

queriaesga@kwv.co.za

901364 (700024987
900116 (700025000
500924 |700025055
501082 1700025789
501081 |700025792
501361 |700024481
901363 |700024986
$01380 {700024957
301074 700022126

Hooch Howler Blueberry &x750ml
Pearly Bay Sweet Red 6x750ml
CIAQ Coamo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada #x750ml
CIAO0 Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

cs
Cs
cs
cs
cS
cs
cs
et}
Bot

750
750
2000
750
750
2000
750
750
750

[ - - S S S
LI T B B B B O

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.¢
1.0
1.0
3.0

516.00
256.68
556.92
440.34
440.34
£56.92
516.00
427.80
244.89

0.50 $13.42

256.68
4.60 531.31
1.70 432.85
1.70 432.85
4.60 531.31
0.50 513.42

427.80
11.50 216.73

513.42 77.01 590.43
256.68 38.50 295.18
531.31 79.70 €11.01
432.85 64.93 497.78
432.85 64.93 497.78
531.31 79.70 §11.01
513.42 77.01 590.43
427.80 64.17 7 491.97
650.18 97.52 747.70

Pelivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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To be completed on rece|pt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRlVER-NAME DILulEro
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO.  (If delivered by Hire Vehicle) ' . ’
LOAD SHEET No: mq._;, . | VEHICLE REG No:| IR ,qd’ﬂ
CUSTOMER. a | patEREcEVED | |20 2020 |
"~ UPLIFTNOTE
. ‘ . C “Units 1
DESCRIPTION (‘ | RECEIVED | o ceived | Received | REMARKS
_ . Cases, nits | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO
DORFRD Uhdo o Qligosn]
. ALVIE N
. Z)ih[&z*dnﬁ ' - 5 _
- Phdedldan \1‘10 |2
an ) : =
5) Qoan N

¥Xsd 910

Lelobubl S
) O&o Ceaony 7/'-7 |

1O‘P// A("IG‘)‘\\

v - e (s

1A L>r.‘,

d

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

| GHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: LQHH/W‘/ - DRIVER:

OTHER

TOTAL| -

' NOTE ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

 TIME COMPLETED: — - ‘ . PAGE; ’___1___ PAGE; —&— Z i

" Eagle Statiofiers 031 5354000




30 Hillclimb Road 30 Hitictimb Road

Westmead - Westmead
Pinetown . A lf(, Cl ()f #am Ef_f Pinetown
031-7057431 031-7054986
Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban Durban Htig:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9195672  2024-01-12 17:15:13
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 78694, DATE Delivered - 2024-01-12

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
HXD195FS FJ26-280R (CKD) ZA 16 S. JILA
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Customer Name: Tops & Spar Waterfall (11644)
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: TOPWTR

Doc. Date: 2024-01-09 Doc.Ref: 41064615 GRV: RIF Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 4933.3

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Cozs Reason Batch Qry
700024957 ANNABELLE NON-ALC CUV BL 6X750 SLOC (2} . BOX Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700025055 CIAD COSMO 6(1X2L + TRAY) BIB LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700024481 ClAO MANGO 6X2000 BIB LOC BOX W2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700025792 FRUIT LAGOON PINA COLADA 6X750(S)3NP LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700025789 FRUIT LAGOON STRAWBERRY 6X750(S)3 NP LOC  BOX W2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700024987 HOOCH HOWLER BLUEBERRY 6X750(S)2 LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700024986 HOOCH HOWLER GRAPEFRUIT 6X750(5)2 LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700025000 PBAY SWEET RED 6X750(S)4 SLOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupl i
700022126 PONCHOS TEQ COFFEE 6X750(2) LOC BOT w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 3
Total Number of items to be credited on Decumenf Ref: 41064615 (9 Product Type) 11

1
Authorized by: 1

[date]




